FORKLIFTS

Productsheet

address Rumpsterweg 8E
3981 AK Bunnik

The Ketherlands

contact +31(00343-56 2114
info@hsh-forklifts.nl

K¥E number 30135833

ETW number NLBOSO.47.384.B801
|BAN NLEGRABD 03123 01065
tnv. HSH Forklifts B,

SWIFT RABD HLZU

29875 LINDE T16L 2014

Stocknr
Make
Model
Power
Year

Extras

: 29875 Capacity

. LINDE Lift height

. T16L Building height
- E Hours

: 2014

: NO CHARGER 1150X560 FORKS

: 1.600 kg
: 0.00m
: 0.00m
: 2.782

More than 500 machines. Complete stocklist: www.hsh-forklifts.com



